07/99 N/AL 9.3.012.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product number
from the tables on the following pages.
Product numbering system is designed to make
identification and selection simple:
● Resistant to aggresive environment
● Suitable for food applications
● Very compact
● Easy tube insertion and removal
● Compatible with range of tubing
● Full bore, no flow restrictions
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air or water
Operating Pressure:
Vacuum – 18 bar
Vacuum: = –750mm of Hg  i.e. 98%
Operating Temperature:
Air: –20°C to +110°C
Water: 0°C to +110°C
Tube Sizes
4, 6, 8, 10 and 12 mm O/D
Tubing Types:
Nylon 11 or 12, Polyurethane and PTFE
Materials
Stainless steel 316 for body
Stainless steel 316 for grab ring
Acetal for release sleeve
Viton 'O' Ring
Stainless Steel Push-in Tube Fittings
Metric
4 – 12 mm O/D tube
Thread Size/
Tube Size
Tube Size/
Thread Size
Shape
Type
Series
Number
S 0
PARALLEL ‘Y’
ADAPTOR
10188
Page 9.3. .xx
N/AL 9.3.012.02 07/99
Stainless Steel Push-in Tube Fittings
Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Straight Connectors and Adaptors
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
BSP taper
S0125
Page 0.0.000.03
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
BSP taper
S0225
Page 0.0.000.03
STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR
tube to tube
S0020
Page 0.0.000.03
ELBOW ADAPTOR
BSP taper
S0145
Page 0.0.000.03
ELBOW
CONNECTOR
tube to tube
S0040
Page 0.0.000.03
TEE CONNECTOR
tube x 3